
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Advertised: January 9, 2018   (Agenda Item: 3.33) 
Addenda:  1 (1/25/2018), 2(2/2/2018)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 7, 2018 State Project No. ATPL-5956(258)

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

3 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

4 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

6 011503 UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309) EA 6 2,000.00 12,000.00 200.00 1,200.00

7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 180 45.00 8,100.00 79.00 14,220.00

8 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE   CY 1,880 45.00 84,600.00 25.00 47,000.00

9 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 390 120.00 46,800.00 112.00 43,680.00

10 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 5 1,000.00 5,000.00 750.00 3,750.00

11 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 1,000 7.00 7,000.00 12.00 12,000.00

12 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 2,000 15.00 30,000.00 14.00 28,000.00

13 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 3,500 20.00 70,000.00 40.00 140,000.00

14 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) SQFT 6,000 8.00 48,000.00 7.00 42,000.00

15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 3 2,800.00 8,400.00 3,000.00 9,000.00

16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 4 2,800.00 11,200.00 3,400.00 13,600.00

17 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)   SQFT 2,035 8.00 16,280.00 7.00 14,245.00

18 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)   SQFT 16,000 8.00 128,000.00 5.65 90,400.00

19 803050 REMOVE (AND REPLACE) CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 275 5.00 1,375.00 40.00 11,000.00

20 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 6 4.00 24.00 99.00 594.00

21 820610 RELOCATE ROADSIGN SIGNS EA 10 200.00 2,000.00 242.00 2,420.00

22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 260 5.00 1,300.00 6.60 1,716.00

23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 1,110 0.30 333.00 1.10 1,221.00

24 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

550,412.00 536,546.00

Diamond Bar, CA 91765

TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 24

PROJECT:
Mecca Area Sidewalks Project
Community of Mecca
Project No. C6-0069

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE CT&T Concrete Paving, Inc.
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Advertised: January 9, 2018   (Agenda Item: 3.33) 
Addenda:  1 (1/25/2018), 2(2/2/2018)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 7, 2018 State Project No. ATPL-5956(258)

PROJECT:
Mecca Area Sidewalks Project
Community of Mecca
Project No. C6-0069

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 35,091.00 35,091.00 29,566.00 29,566.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 4,844.00 4,844.00 21,514.00 21,514.00

3 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 1,211.00 1,211.00 2,909.00 2,909.00

4 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 38,510.00 38,510.00 22,026.00 22,026.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 18,969.00 18,969.00 4,605.00 4,605.00

6 011503 UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309) EA 6 6,057.00 36,342.00 4,248.00 25,488.00

7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 180 70.00 12,600.00 108.00 19,440.00

8 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE   CY 1,880 38.00 71,440.00 56.90 106,972.00

9 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 390 139.00 54,210.00 183.60 71,604.00

10 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 5 909.00 4,545.00 1,099.00 5,495.00

11 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 1,000 13.55 13,550.00 13.70 13,700.00

12 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 2,000 13.55 27,100.00 13.70 27,400.00

13 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 3,500 19.12 66,920.00 18.70 65,450.00

14 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) SQFT 6,000 7.79 46,740.00 11.3000 67,800.00

15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 3 3,114.00 9,342.00 7,018.20 21,054.60

16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 4 2,348.00 9,392.00 5,912.10 23,648.40

17 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)   SQFT 2,035 6.48 13,186.80 11.20 22,792.00

18 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)   SQFT 16,000 5.20 83,200.00 6.60 105,600.00

19 803050 REMOVE (AND REPLACE) CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 275 55.00 15,125.00 49.60 13,640.00

20 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 6 13.00 78.00 33.00 198.00

21 820610 RELOCATE ROADSIGN SIGNS EA 10 376.00 3,760.00 241.80 2,418.00

22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 260 14.70 3,822.00 6.60 1,716.00

23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 1,110 2.20 2,442.00 1.10 1,221.00

24 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

607,419.80 711,257.00

Corona, CA 92878

TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 24

2 3
Tri Star Contracting II, Inc. All American Asphalt
Desert Hot Springs, CA 92240
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Advertised: January 9, 2018   (Agenda Item: 3.33) 
Addenda:  1 (1/25/2018), 2(2/2/2018)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 7, 2018 State Project No. ATPL-5956(258)

PROJECT:
Mecca Area Sidewalks Project
Community of Mecca
Project No. C6-0069

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 6,761.90 6,761.90 25,026.00 25,026.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

3 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

4 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 37,000.00 37,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 40,000.00 40,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

6 011503 UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309) EA 6 1,500.00 9,000.00 6,500.00 39,000.00

7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 180 76.76 13,816.80 80.00 14,400.00

8 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE   CY 1,880 76.76 144,308.80 100.00 188,000.00

9 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 390 123.00 47,970.00 115.00 44,850.00

10 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 5 1,000.00 5,000.00 600.00 3,000.00

11 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 1,000 13.00 13,000.00 18.00 18,000.00

12 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 2,000 13.00 26,000.00 18.00 36,000.00

13 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 3,500 35.35 123,725.00 35.00 122,500.00

14 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) SQFT 6,000 8.50 51,000.00 12.00 72,000.00

15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 3 4,000.00 12,000.00 3,000.00 9,000.00

16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 4 4,000.00 16,000.00 2,000.00 8,000.00

17 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)   SQFT 2,035 8.50 17,297.50 12.00 24,420.00

18 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)   SQFT 16,000 6.50 104,000.00 11.00 176,000.00

19 803050 REMOVE (AND REPLACE) CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 275 60.00 16,500.00 60.00 16,500.00

20 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 6 40.00 240.00 10.00 60.00

21 820610 RELOCATE ROADSIGN SIGNS EA 10 234.00 2,340.00 310.00 3,100.00

22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 260 7.00 1,820.00 12.10 3,146.00

23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 1,110 2.00 2,220.00 1.80 1,998.00

24 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

737,000.00 894,000.00

Hardy & Harper, Inc. Granite Construction Co
Santa Ana, CA 92705 Indio, CA 92203

4 5

TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 24
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Advertised: January 9, 2018   (Agenda Item: 3.33) 
Addenda:  1 (1/25/2018), 2(2/2/2018)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 7, 2018 State Project No. ATPL-5956(258)

PROJECT:
Mecca Area Sidewalks Project
Community of Mecca
Project No. C6-0069

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 24,000.00 24,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 3,700.00 3,700.00

3 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00

4 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 86,000.00 86,000.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 45,000.00 45,000.00

6 011503 UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309) EA 6 3,300.00 19,800.00

7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 180 125.00 22,500.00

8 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE   CY 1,880 99.00 186,120.00

9 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 390 180.00 70,200.00

10 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 5 1,230.00 6,150.00

11 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 1,000 16.00 16,000.00

12 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 2,000 15.00 30,000.00

13 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 3,500 50.00 175,000.00

14 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) SQFT 6,000 8.00 48,000.00

15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 3 3,800.00 11,400.00

16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 4 3,000.00 12,000.00

17 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)   SQFT 2,035 8.00 16,280.00

18 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)   SQFT 16,000 7.00 112,000.00

19 803050 REMOVE (AND REPLACE) CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 275 41.00 11,275.00

20 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 6 682.00 4,092.00

21 820610 RELOCATE ROADSIGN SIGNS EA 10 410.00 4,100.00

22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 260 13.00 3,380.00

23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 1,110 3.00 3,330.00

24 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 35,000.00 35,000.00

948,827.00TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 24

Perris, CA 92570
General Consolidated Const, Inc.
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Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of work/ Bid Items
PCI
Lic. No. 823802
DIR No. 1000005687 20-23

Mecca Area Sidewalks Project, Community of Mecca

C6-0069, State Project No. STPLN-5956(258)

Subcontractors

CT&T Concrete Paving, Inc.

Mecca Area Sidewalks Project (C6-0069):  SubContractors
Updated: 2/7/2018
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